2024 Panthers Snowflake

Session 09 - Jan 20, 2024

L3 2014 A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0913 Dyck, Arabella Kips 8.92510.06 9.05010.02 9.25010.02T 9,066 1002 36.291 1
0904 Shuel, Emma Panthers 8.600 1007 9.375100] 9.350100] 8.55010.04 35875 2
0907 Braunberger, Charlie Panthers 9.3001001T  8.625 1004 8.85010.05 9.083 10071 35858 3
0901 Hanneson, Brooke Panthers 9.25010.03 7.52510.08 9.200 10.04 8.61610.03 34591 4
0930 Sawatzky, Nevica Springers  9.050 10.04 7.65010.07 9.25010.02T  7.866 1006 33.816 5
0926 Garner, Natalie Selkirk 9.000 1005 8.800 1003 8.000 1007 7.43310.07 33233 6
0920 Pierson, Emmalyn Tamarack 9.3001001T  7.9001005 8.100 1006 7.366 1008 32.666 7
0935 Sorenson, Julianne Cooks Creek 6.7501008 7.800 10.06 7.800 1008 8.35010.05 30.700 8
L3 2014 B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0928 Sammut, Quinn Prair. Reign 9.500 100 ] 8.5501003 9.15010.02 9.11610.0] 36.316 1
0914 McCartney, Alexis Kips 9.4751002 8.500 1004 8.800 10.05T  9.01610.02 35791 2
0905 Spring, Oliviah Panthers 8.700 10.08T  8.65010.01T  9.400 100] 8.633 1003 35383 3
0933 Stewart, Vivian Wpg Gym Ctr  9.000 10.05 8.6501001T  9.10010.03 8.350 1005 35.100 4
0911 Meikle, Norah Kips 8.75010.07 8.400 1005 8.75010.07 8.583 1004 34483 5
0902 Pantel, Brielle Panthers 9.22510.04 7.92510.06 8.80010.05T  8.1501008 34100 6
0921 Prefontaine, Olivia Tamarack 9.300 10.03 7.55010.07 8.850 10.04 7.81610.09 33.516 7
0951 Cowling, Dayton Prairie View 8.7001008T  7.2501008T  7.800 1008 8.33310.06 32.083 8
0936 Janssen, Madison Cooks Creek 8.8251006 7.25010.08T 7,350 1009 8.200 1007 31.625 9
L3 2014 C

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0912 Lindsay, Isla Kips 9.32510.07 8.5251002 8.400 1004 8.950 1001 35.200 1
0906 Faschauner, Alexia Panthers 8.82510.04 8.55010.0] 8.700 10.02 8.78310.02 34858 2
0934 Teperto, Kinsley Wpg Gym Ctr 8.775 1005 7.77510.05 8.60010.03 8.53310.03T 33683 3
0929 ANONYMOUS Springers  9.000 1002 7.900 10-04 8.800 1001 7.86610.05 33.566 4
0903 Sourisseau, Selah Panthers 8.750 1006 7.60010.06 7.000 10.05 8.53310.03T 31.883 5
0922 Sonnichsen, Savannah Tamarack 8.92510.03 8.15010.03 6.35010.06 7.200 10.06 30.625 6
0915 Lopes, Olivia Kips 0.000 7 0.000 7 0.000 10.07 0.000 10.07 0.000 7
L3 20154

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0908 Voss, Olivia Panthers 9.22510.02 8.8751002 9.45010.01 8.883 1003 36.433 1
0917 Doering, Zoey Kips 9.02510.03 9.050 1001 8.85010.04 9.01610.0] 35941 2
0910 Czigler, Amelia Panthers 8.700 1005 8.7501003 9.25010.02 8.650 1005 35350 3
0931 Douklias, Jenny Springers  8.900 10.04 8.3751005 9.000 1003 8.91610.02 35.191 4
0923 Tanner, Malaya Tamarack 9.500 10.0] 8.1501006 8.55010.05 8.666 10.04 34866 5
0925 Nabhirniak, Emerson Prairie View 8.55010.06 8.40010.04 7.800 10.06 7.800 10.06 32550 6
L3 2015B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0916 Chute, Jaedyn Kips 9.40010.01 8.950 1001 8.700 10.04 8.900 1003 35950 1
0909 Schulman, Maia Panthers 9.050 10-02 8.700 1002 8.950 1001 9.10010.01 35.800 2
0918 Magel, Chelsey Kips 8.95010.03 8.500 1003 8.900 10.02T 8.883 1004 35.233 3
0927 Miller, Journey Steinbach 8.900 10-04T  8.3251005 8.90010.02T 8,950 10.02 35.075 4
0932 Medeiros, Suri Springers  8.90010.04T  8.400 1004 7.900 1006 8.85010.05 34.050 5
0950 Sawatzky, Emery Cooks Creek 8.550 1006 5.80010.06 8.15010.05 7.91610.06 30416 6
L3 2016

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0919 Rewucki, Rayna Kips 9.40010.01 8.325100] 8.300 1001 8.933100] 34,958 1
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